
 
 

AGENDA 
Central Coast WateReuse Chapter Meeting 

May 25, 2023 
11:30 AM – 1:30 PM 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

I. Arrivals & Lunch (in-person only)  11:30 AM 

II. Hybrid Meeting Begins 11:40 AM 

III. Chapter Business (15 minutes)  

a. Chapter Trustee Report 

b. Legislative/Regulatory/Funding Update 

c. Next Central Coast Chapter Meeting 
i. Date: August 2023 (exact date TBD) 
ii. Topic: Carpinteria Advanced Purification Project 
iii. Location: Carpinteria Sanitary District (hybrid in-person/virtual) 

IV. Agency Roundtable/California WateReuse Monthly Newsletter Updates (5 minutes) 11:55 PM 

V. Pure Water Soquel Presentation (30 minutes)  12:00 PM 

a. District staff will share a project overview presentation. 

VI. Adjourn Hybrid Meeting 12:30 PM 
  

Remote - Microsoft Teams Meeting Info 
Join on your computer, mobile app or room device  

Click here to join the meeting  
Meeting ID: 297 806 317 267  

Passcode: 4rrHPy  
Download Teams | Join on the web 

Or call in (audio only)  
+1 949-549-1970,,9509006#   United States, Irvine  

Phone Conference ID: 950 900 6#  
 

Tour Location 
Pure Water Soquel Purification Facility 

2455 Chanticleer Ave. Santa Cruz, CA 95066 
 

Parking: Please park across the street at the County 
Sheriff's lot. 

 
PPE required! Please wear steel-toe boots, a hard hat, 
gloves, safety glasses, and a vest. If you need to borrow 
PPE please email mackenziem@soquelcreekwater.org, 
if you have not already. 

 

Satellite Meetup Location 
1400 Spinnaker Dr., Ventura, CA 93001 

 
RSVP for Ventura here: 

https://forms.office.com/r/xefbSUVwXn 
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VII.  Tour of Pure Water Soquel Advanced Water Purification Facility (in-person only) (2 tours, 30 minutes each)   

  

VIII. Tours Finish 1:30 PM 
 
 
 

2023 Central Coast Chapter Officers  

Gina Dorrington, President  (805) 677-4131 gdorrington@cityofventura.ca.gov 
Eileen Eisner-Streller, Regional Vice President (North) (831) 475-8501 eileens@soquelcreekwater.org 
Shannon Jessica, Regional Vice President (Central) (805) 801-4249 shannonj@cloacina.com 
Andrew Salveson, Regional Vice President (South)/Past President  (925) 788-9857 asalveson@carollo.com 
Michael Steele, Secretary/Treasurer  (805) 644-4455 msteele@wsc-inc.com 
Mike McCullough, Legislative/Regulatory Representative  (831) 645-4618 mikem@my1water.org 
Steve Thomas, Director of Membership and Outreach  (831) 920-1693 steve@tbccommunications.com 
Shinehah Bigham, Chapter Trustee  (831) 722-9292 bigham@pvwater.org 
Heidi Luckenbach, Member-at-Large (831) 420-5214 hluckenbach@santacruzca.gov 
Rob Morrow, Member-at-Large  (805) 556-5809 rmorrow@wsc-inc.com 


